
4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 812 Nuck, Julian M1601 1 1 7 : 2 7 
2 808 Kramer, Ernest M1600 2 1 7 : 2 8 
3 858 Elgner, Marvin M1600 3 1 8 : 0 4 
4 820 Nguyen, Viet Hung M1600 4 1 8 : 2 5 
5 805 Sachs, Andreas M1600 5 1 8 : 2 8 
6 848 Birnick, Johann M1600 6 1 8 : 5 0 
7 863 Seifert, Peter Edgar M1600 7 1 9 : 2 0 
8 859 Kobalz, Fritz M1899 1 1 9 : 3 0 
9 832 Bäns, Paul M1899 2 2 0 : 0 3 

10 827 Schneider, Sebastian M1600 8 2 0 : 2 5 
11 837 Fuchs, Richard Hermann M1899 3 2 0 : 2 6 
12 835 Fuchs, Anton Reinhold M1899 4 2 0 : 3 0 
13 838 Schönwälder, Erik M1600 9 2 1 : 5 0 
14 810 Künzel, Yvo M1600 10 2 2 : 3 8 
15 807 Heidan, Philipp-?Christoph M1601 11 2 2 : 3 9 
16 840 Grader, Daniel M1898 5 2 2 : 4 1 
17 834 Kremser, Timon M1600 12 2 2 : 4 2 
18 851 Britschka, Carl Maurice M1899 6 2 2 : 4 4 
19 823 Mierzwa, Robin M1601 13 2 2 : 4 6 
20 813 Schulz, Marc M1600 14 2 2 : 4 8 
21 970 Exner, Lukas M1600 15 2 2 : 5 8 
22 825 Petschick, Karl M1601 16 2 2 : 5 9 
23 804 Meder, Ludwig M1601 17 2 3 : 3 3 
24 802 Fürst, Ron M1600 18 2 3 : 4 9 
25 839 Fiebig, Jonas M1899 7 2 4 : 5 1 
26 816 Trunsch, Nico M1204 1 2 5 : 4 3 
27 861 Rochor, Christian M1899 8 2 5 : 5 2 
28 826 Retschke, Benjamin M1601 19 2 6 : 2 6 
29 828 Schuster, Richard M1601 20 2 7 : 3 4 
30 847 Zippack, Peter M1600 21 2 9 : 0 4 
31 872 Buntrock, Robert M1600 22 2 9 : 1 8 
32 866 Müller, Helge M5067 1 2 9 : 4 9 
33 846 Mahler, Dennis M1899 9 2 9 : 5 4 
34 871 Schmidt, Alex M1600 23 3 2 : 4 9 
35 862 Schneider, Tim M1899 10 3 2 : 5 1 
36 860 Maciejewicz, Michel M1899 11 3 2 : 5 2 
37 821 Noack, Max M1600 24 3 2 : 5 3 
38 811 Langner, Jakob M1600 25 3 2 : 5 4 
39 815 Williger, Julius M1600 26 3 2 : 5 7 
40 849 Gerasch, Paul M1898 12 3 4 : 1 0 

4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 836 Peto, Scarlett W1600 1 2 1 : 3 5 
2 819 Krautz, Juliane W1601 2 2 3 : 1 6 
3 864 Stephan, Anna-?Lena W1600 3 2 3 : 1 8 
4 854 Muschick, Lisa W1600 4 2 3 : 5 2 
5 806 Hartmann, Julia W1600 5 2 3 : 5 4 
6 843 Lehmann, Antonia W1600 6 2 5 : 0 6 
7 841 Heber, Franziska W1600 7 2 5 : 0 7 
8 845 Simon, Josy W1600 8 2 5 : 2 2 
9 800 Bock, Elisabeth W1600 9 2 5 : 3 6 

10 803 Glatter, Fiona W1600 10 2 5 : 3 7 
11 814 Trunsch, Elisa W1600 11 2 5 : 4 2 
12 822 Richter, Lisa Katharina W1600 12 2 6 : 2 7 
13 865 Sauer, Lydia W1600 13 2 6 : 4 5 
14 817 Fiebig, Sharin W1601 14 2 7 : 2 5 
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13. Lessinglauf am Scheibe-See 2017



4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

15 853 Horschig, Laura W1899 1 2 7 : 3 6 
16 855 Muschick, Sophie W1600 15 2 7 : 5 3 
17 857 Stoppel, Lisett W1600 16 2 7 : 5 4 
18 850 Weber, Julia W1899 2 2 8 : 0 7 
19 809 Kuhn, Victoria W1601 17 2 8 : 3 2 
20 801 Engelmann, Emely W1601 18 2 8 : 5 8 
21 868 Schkommodau, Lea-?Marie W1899 3 2 9 : 0 5 
22 867 Nowicki, Linda W1899 4 2 9 : 2 8 
23 870 Déus, Helene W1600 19 2 9 : 3 2 
24 824 Müller, Marie-?Elaine W1601 20 2 9 : 4 8 
25 869 Horn, Maike W1600 21 2 9 : 5 5 
26 852 Hökendorf, Laura W1899 5 2 9 : 5 6 
27 844 Lukacs, Celina W1600 22 3 0 : 2 2 
28 818 Kowal, Jessica W1600 23 3 0 : 2 5 
29 830 Nowotnick, Lucie W1600 24 3 1 : 1 6 
30 856 Müller, Maxi-?Jenny W1899 6 3 4 : 1 2 

4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 816 Trunsch, Nico M1204 1 2 5 : 4 3 

4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 812 Nuck, Julian M1601 1 1 7 : 2 7 
2 808 Kramer, Ernest M1600 2 1 7 : 2 8 
3 858 Elgner, Marvin M1600 3 1 8 : 0 4 
4 820 Nguyen, Viet Hung M1600 4 1 8 : 2 5 
5 805 Sachs, Andreas M1600 5 1 8 : 2 8 
6 848 Birnick, Johann M1600 6 1 8 : 5 0 
7 863 Seifert, Peter Edgar M1600 7 1 9 : 2 0 
8 827 Schneider, Sebastian M1600 8 2 0 : 2 5 
9 838 Schönwälder, Erik M1600 9 2 1 : 5 0 

10 810 Künzel, Yvo M1600 10 2 2 : 3 8 
11 807 Heidan, Philipp-?Christoph M1601 11 2 2 : 3 9 
12 834 Kremser, Timon M1600 12 2 2 : 4 2 
13 823 Mierzwa, Robin M1601 13 2 2 : 4 6 
14 813 Schulz, Marc M1600 14 2 2 : 4 8 
15 970 Exner, Lukas M1600 15 2 2 : 5 8 
16 825 Petschick, Karl M1601 16 2 2 : 5 9 
17 804 Meder, Ludwig M1601 17 2 3 : 3 3 
18 802 Fürst, Ron M1600 18 2 3 : 4 9 
19 826 Retschke, Benjamin M1601 19 2 6 : 2 6 
20 828 Schuster, Richard M1601 20 2 7 : 3 4 
21 847 Zippack, Peter M1600 21 2 9 : 0 4 
22 872 Buntrock, Robert M1600 22 2 9 : 1 8 
23 871 Schmidt, Alex M1600 23 3 2 : 4 9 
24 821 Noack, Max M1600 24 3 2 : 5 3 
25 811 Langner, Jakob M1600 25 3 2 : 5 4 
26 815 Williger, Julius M1600 26 3 2 : 5 7 
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13. Lessinglauf am Scheibe-See 2017



4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 836 Peto, Scarlett W1600 1 2 1 : 3 5 
2 819 Krautz, Juliane W1601 2 2 3 : 1 6 
3 864 Stephan, Anna-?Lena W1600 3 2 3 : 1 8 
4 854 Muschick, Lisa W1600 4 2 3 : 5 2 
5 806 Hartmann, Julia W1600 5 2 3 : 5 4 
6 843 Lehmann, Antonia W1600 6 2 5 : 0 6 
7 841 Heber, Franziska W1600 7 2 5 : 0 7 
8 845 Simon, Josy W1600 8 2 5 : 2 2 
9 800 Bock, Elisabeth W1600 9 2 5 : 3 6 

10 803 Glatter, Fiona W1600 10 2 5 : 3 7 
11 814 Trunsch, Elisa W1600 11 2 5 : 4 2 
12 822 Richter, Lisa Katharina W1600 12 2 6 : 2 7 
13 865 Sauer, Lydia W1600 13 2 6 : 4 5 
14 817 Fiebig, Sharin W1601 14 2 7 : 2 5 
15 855 Muschick, Sophie W1600 15 2 7 : 5 3 
16 857 Stoppel, Lisett W1600 16 2 7 : 5 4 
17 809 Kuhn, Victoria W1601 17 2 8 : 3 2 
18 801 Engelmann, Emely W1601 18 2 8 : 5 8 
19 870 Déus, Helene W1600 19 2 9 : 3 2 
20 824 Müller, Marie-?Elaine W1601 20 2 9 : 4 8 
21 869 Horn, Maike W1600 21 2 9 : 5 5 
22 844 Lukacs, Celina W1600 22 3 0 : 2 2 
23 818 Kowal, Jessica W1600 23 3 0 : 2 5 
24 830 Nowotnick, Lucie W1600 24 3 1 : 1 6 

4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 859 Kobalz, Fritz M1899 1 1 9 : 3 0 
2 832 Bäns, Paul M1899 2 2 0 : 0 3 
3 837 Fuchs, Richard Hermann M1899 3 2 0 : 2 6 
4 835 Fuchs, Anton Reinhold M1899 4 2 0 : 3 0 
5 840 Grader, Daniel M1898 5 2 2 : 4 1 
6 851 Britschka, Carl Maurice M1899 6 2 2 : 4 4 
7 839 Fiebig, Jonas M1899 7 2 4 : 5 1 
8 861 Rochor, Christian M1899 8 2 5 : 5 2 
9 846 Mahler, Dennis M1899 9 2 9 : 5 4 

10 862 Schneider, Tim M1899 10 3 2 : 5 1 
11 860 Maciejewicz, Michel M1899 11 3 2 : 5 2 
12 849 Gerasch, Paul M1898 12 3 4 : 1 0 

4 km Doris-Oestereich-Lauf 11.-12. Klasse  am  21.10.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 853 Horschig, Laura W1899 1 2 7 : 3 6 
2 850 Weber, Julia W1899 2 2 8 : 0 7 
3 868 Schkommodau, Lea-?Marie W1899 3 2 9 : 0 5 
4 867 Nowicki, Linda W1899 4 2 9 : 2 8 
5 852 Hökendorf, Laura W1899 5 2 9 : 5 6 
6 856 Müller, Maxi-?Jenny W1899 6 3 4 : 1 2 
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13. Lessinglauf am Scheibe-See 2017


